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February 16, 2006 
 
 
 
TO:  Sacramento Local Agency Formation Commission 
  Sacramento Municipal Utility District 
  Pacific Gas & Electric Company 
  Affected Agencies and Interested Persons 
 
FROM: Peter Brundage, Executive Officer 
 
RE:  Hearing Schedule on the Proposed  
  SMUD SPHERE OF INFLUENCE AMENDMENT AND 
  ANNEXATION OF TERRITORY IN YOLO COUNTY    (05-05) 
  Before the Sacramento Local Agency Formation Commission  
 
 
 
The following schedule of hearing dates for the SMUD Proposal before this Commission 
is proposed.  May 3, 2006, is cancelled because many Commissioners are attending the 
Cap to Cap Conference in Washington, D.C.   Kindly place a hold on your calendar for 
these special meeting dates.  All dates may not be used.  Those dates that may not be used 
cannot be determined at this time.  Please note Wednesday/ Thursday changes in this 
calendar.  All meetings are scheduled for 5:30 P.M. in Board Chambers, Sacramento 
Administration Center, 700 H Street, Sacramento, California. 
 
This schedule will allow your Commission to take final action on the SMUD Proposal on 
April 27, 2006, rather than May 3, 2006.   
 
Wednesday, March 1, 2006  Regular Commission Hearing 
 
Wednesday, April 5, 2006   Regular Commission Hearing    
      
Thursday, April 20, 2006  Special Commission Hearing 
      
Thursday, April 27, 2006  Special Commission Hearing 
      
Wednesday, May 3, 2006  CANCEL Regular Commission Hearing 
     (Due to Cap to Cap Conference) 
 



Thursday, May 11, 2006  Special Commission Hearing 
      
Wednesday, June 7, 2006  Regular Commission Hearing 
      
Thursday, June 15, 2006  Special Commission Hearing 
      
Wednesday, July 5, 2006  CANCEL Regular Commission Hearing 
 
Thursday, July 20, 2006  Special Commission Hearing 
      
Wednesday, August 2, 2006  Regular Commission Hearing 
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